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* 16 matching
guestions.

« 5-8 Iitems per
guestion.




6 Amendments:

01. 16th Amendment
02. 17th Amendment
03. 18th Amendment
04. 19th Amendment
05. 21st Amendment
06. 22"d Amendment




* 5 WWI battles:

. Frontiers

. Liege

. 1st Marne

. Tannenberg
. 1stYpres




5 WWI battles:

01. Gallipoli

02. Meuse-Argonne
03. 1st Somme

04. Verdun

05. 2"d Ypres




* 6 WWI people:

01. Otto von Bismarck

02. Franz Ferdinand

03. Karl Marx

04. Nicolas Il

05. Manfred von
Richthofen

06. Woodrow Wilson




* 5 WWI people:

01. Vladimir Lenin
02. John Pershing
03. Gavrilo Princip
04. Eddie

Rickenbacker
05. Wilhelm Il




6 WWI Items/events:

01. Allies

02. Central Powers
03. Espionage Act
04. Fourteen Points
05. Schenck Case
06. Sedition Act




6 WWI Items/events:

01l. Convoy system

02. Liberty Bonds

03. RMS Lusitania

04. Treaty of Berlin

05. Treaty of Versailles
06. ZImmerman Note




* 7 WWI items/events:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.

Big Bertha

Dog Fights
Doughboys
Harlem Hellfighters
Nationalism
Schlieffen Plan
Unterseeboots




* 7/ Twenties people:

01. Calvin Coolidge

02. Marcus Garvey

03. Warren G. Harding
04. Herbert Hoover

05. A. Mitchell Palmer
06. John T. Scopes

O7. Bartolomeo Vanzetti




* 6 Twenties people:

01. Charlie Chaplin
02. Amelia Earhart

03. F. Scott Fitzgerald
04. Harry Houdini

05. Al Jolson

06. Charles Lindbergh




* 7 Twenties people:

01. Louis Armstrong
02. Al Capone

03. Jack Dempsey
04. Duke Ellington
05. Ella Fitzgerald
06. Man O’ War

07. Babe Ruth




* 6 Great Depression
items/people/events:

01. Cinderella Man

02. New Deal

03. Rugged individualism
04. Seabiscuit

05. Stock Market

06. TVA




* 5 Great Depression
items/people/events:

Ol1l. Bonus Army
02. Dust Bowl

03. Fireside Chats
04. Hoovervilles
05. “On margin”




* 8 economic terms:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

Bear Market
Capitalism

Consumer Price Index
Deficit Spending
Interest Rate
Laissez-faire
Minimum Wage
Monopoly




* 8 economic terms:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

Boycott

Bull Market

Deflation

Gross Domestic Product
Inflation

Socialism

Supply-Side Economics
Tariff




e / economic terms:

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.

Communism
Contraction

The Dow
Embargo
Expansion
National Debt
Standard of Living










